14022036.16V - perfo rubbish bag holder upper

Short Description

perfo rubbish bag holder upper with lid, for 60-120 litre bags
WxDxH: 350x340x175mm RAL 7035
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Additional Information

Description

Width

Depth

Height

EAN code

Customs tariff number
Colour

RAL colour

Product material

Product surface

perfo rubbish bag holder upper with lid, for 60-120 litre
bags. Steel and aluminium construction, fast and secure
perfolock clip on design with bag retaining elastic cord,
for use with perfo panels. Finished in durable powder
coat paint in RAL 7035 light grey. WxDxH:
350x340x175mm

350

340

175
4049751381422
94032080

Light grey
RAL7035

Sheet steel

Powder coated
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