

14022036.16V - perfo rubbish bag holder upper

Short Description

perfo rubbish bag holder upper with lid, for 60-120 litre bags WxDxH: 350x340x175mm RAL 7035

Product Images



Additional Information

Description	perfo rubbish bag holder upper with lid, for 60-120 litre bags. Steel and aluminium construction, fast and secure perfolock clip on design with bag retaining elastic cord, for use with perfo panels. Finished in durable powder coat paint in RAL 7035 light grey. WxDxH: 350x340x175mm
Width	350
Depth	340
Height	175
EAN code	4049751381422
Customs tariff number	94032080
Colour	Light grey
RAL colour	RAL7035
Product material	Sheet steel
Product surface	Powder coated